
The Navajo Nation

Office of Management and Budget

P.O. Box 646

Window Rock, AZ 86515Telephone:  (928) 871-6470/6046   

Fax:  (928)871-6567

http://www.omb.navajo-nsn.gov

Dominic Beyal ~ Executive Director dbeyal@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6470/6046

Bahe Bitsilley ~ Adminsitrative Service Officer bbitsilley@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6046

Vickey Mannie ~ Office Assistant vmannie@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6470

Emmett Francis ~ Budget Officer efrancis@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6046

Lisa Jymm  ~ Principal Budget Analyst ljymm@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6046

Nanette Francisco ~ Senior Budget Analyst nfrancisco@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6090

Jolene Russell ~ Senior Budget Analyst jrussell@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6046

Darlene Sam ~ Senior Budget Analyst dsam@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6046

Rhonda Johnson ~ Principal Program Analyst rjohnson@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6090

Ancita Largo ~ Senior Management Analyst alargo@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6090

Arnold Jake ~ Program Evaluation Manager ajake@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6571

Janet McCabe ~ Senior Management Analyst jmccabe@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6571

Miriam Davis ~ Senior Budget Analyst mdavis@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6571

Erie Tsosie ~ Principal Programmer Analyst etsosie@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6571

Cordell Shortey ~ Contracting Officer cshortey@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6033

Rosita Kee ~ Office Specialist rkee@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 810-8535

Rachael Arviso ~ Principal Budget Analyst rarviso@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6041

LeVerne Harrison ~ Principal Contract Analyst lvharrison@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6041

Lucinda Ben  ~ Senior Contract Analyst lben@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6037

Elouise White ~ Senior Contract Analyst ewhite@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6041

Renee' Marianito ~ Principal Contract Analyst rmarianito@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6037

Johnny Pahe ~ Senior Contract Analyst jpahe@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6033

Agnes Barney ~ Senior Contract Analyst abarney@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 810-8535

Ronald Duncan ~ Principal Contract Analyst rduncan@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6041

Patric Nelson  ~ Senior Contract Analyst pnelson@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 810-8535

Gwendolyn Williams ~ Senior Contract Analyst gwilliams@omb.navajo-nsn.gov 6041

Located at DIT Bldg. ~ West Wing

Contracts & Grants Section ~  Located at Museum  ~ Room #3

"Budget Appropriately, Spend Responsibly"

  Located at DIT Bldg. ~ East Wing
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